’.cmu 30, JULY 1966 . PAGE | OF
GEnifhas SERRICES ADMINISTRATION J AME «oMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 P

O PROCT 2HG (4] CPR) 1-1510)
| AMENOMENT  MODBICATION NO ' |2 EFFECTIVE DATE 3 REQUISITION PURCHASE REQUEST NO s PROJECT NO (1] appi.cables
< 7/9/80
USSR SNSRI -
S 1SSUED BY CODE 6 ADMNISTERED BY (If other thaw block 3) CODE [
SREECERNEIGR SR

e

U, S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

e e ———————————————————————————————

7 CONTRACTON coDE | ] FACILITY CODE | [
MAME AND ADDRESS e PRI AMENDMENT OF
et ) [ soucmanon wo = L
l C-E Power Systems 1
Combustion Engineering, Inc. DATED ——(See block 9)
ER S 1000 Prospect Hill Road
Couniy, itate, = . MODIFICATION OF
:::';IP Windsor, CT 06095 [_y;comn:t owoee o NRC-05-79-251
/
it _J oareo Q/21/79 __ (See bk 11)

G THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY 10 AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS
The hour ond date e fiad for receipt of Ofers D it extended, D s not extended

l I The above numbered solicitahion it amended os set loth in bisck 12
Oferon must acknowiedge recept of this amendmen! pro! 10 the hour and dole speciiied in e solitation, or o omended, by one of the follcwing methods

(6! By wgning and returning . _copies of this amendment; (b) By ocknowledging recept of this amendment on each copy of the ofer submitted; or (c) By seporate latter or telegram
which inc'udes o reference 1o the saliciiahon and amendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE MOUR AND
W, by vitue of T amendment you devre 1o change on offer olready swbmitted, such chonge may be mode by ‘elegrom

DATE SPECIFIED MAY PESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER
or leher. provided such telegiam or lefle: makes rele ence to the selictotion ond thiy ovend~en A 4 receved prioe do the opening hour ond dote specifed
- — ——

10 ACCOUNTING AND APPEOPRIATION DATA (1f required)

31X0290. 300 B & R No. 30-19-06 Fin. No. X1180 $39,000.00

V1 THIS BOCK APPUIES OMLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS

fo) D This Change Order s issved punsvant to - : Sl RPN PSR ——
The Changes set forth in block |12 are mode 1o the above numbersd controct/ order
-
i1 [J The obove numbered contract /order is nodfied to refect the cdministrative chanyes (such as changes in paying office, oppropriation dota, efc.) st forth in block 12

3] [Q This Supplemental Agreement s en'ered into pursuont to autharity of -41 .U-ASLCA 72_52 - (,C‘LU-Q)—- — —_— -—

B modfies the obove numbered contract as set forth in block 12

12 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT MODFICATION

The purpose of this modification is to add two training courses (5 students
or less per course) to this contract. Accordingly, the following changes

are made:

I. Article III - Period of Performance, is changed tc read as follows:

"The period of performance under this contract is July 9, 1979
through February 27, 1981."

I1. Article IV - Consideration and Payment, as modified, is deleted in

in its entirety and the following new Article IV is substituted in
lieu thereof:

A

Excopt 01 promded heren, oll teims ond conditions of the document raferenced in black 8, a1 heretofore chonged, remoin v xchanged and i iull force onc efoct
ama e T S m e e o P s o S e N R e dsopniso il
CONTRACTOR/ OFFEROR 1S NOT RE
] 5 e v sy o CONTRACTOR/OFFEROP 15 EQURED, TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN & cores 10 1ssumnc o
atcns , -

T4 NAME OF C o8, on P i . | D2 ¥§}1(p}'vﬁzs‘67;§(r?;_.q % T
e i \ o i
N *—.ﬁ A sl N S ol o
| (s re of peron Tied to v gn) ; T—t‘ {Sgnature of Conrxcrnng Off cer)

15 Name 'J;Drni g‘sﬁkj‘l'gf,;‘.‘.; promt) 16 DATE SIGNED |18 NAME OF CONTRACTING OFFICER [ Type or primt) 19 DATE SIGNED
e . ev bl o Fe 7 o~
Permguz=lontrect Aduinistration UL 2 5 133 Kellogg V. Morton =1 -

US SOVERWWENT PRINTING OFFICE 1904 © - ¥54-508

=100 J,,G,’,, S — WL — - i -



Modification No. 2
Contract No. NRC-05-79.251
Page 2 of 2

"Article 1V - Consideration and Payment

In full consideration of the Contractor's presentation of the
following courses, NRC shall pay the Contractor the sums delineated

below:

A. Combustion Engineering Facility Design and Operation Course
(August 4 - 15, 1980) - $19,500.00

B. Combustion Engineering Facility Design and Operation (February
2 - 13, 1981) $19,500, 00.

2. Payment shall be made on a per course basis at the completion of
each course. The NRC shall render payment to the Contractor in
approximately thirty (30) days after submission of proper and
correct invoices or vouchers. Any payments hereunder shall not be
deen >d to prejudice any right which the NRC may have by law or
under other provisions of this Contract."

[I1. The Contract amount is hereby increased by $39,000 from $85,000.00
to $124,000.00 by reason of this modification.



